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PROGRAM INFORMATION SESSIONS 

 

The Sanford College of Education offers information meetings for prospective Ed.D. in 

Organizational Innovation applicants who are interested in learning more about our 

program. We encourage you to attend our information meetings per the schedule 

provided below. 

We offer several Zoom information sessions to cover the details of the application 

process and program requirements, provide a brief introduction to the Ed.D. in 

Organizational Innovation and what to expect in the program.  It is recommended that 

all prospective students attend at least one session. 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 6:00 – 7:00 PM Zoom 

   

Join by Zoom: https://nu.zoom.us/j/898030464   

https://nu.zoom.us/j/898030464

